






ID Task Name Duration Start

1 PROCESS AND ORGANIZATION 41 days Mon 8/3/09

2 Board letter for Sep 22 meeting for Oct 6 hearing 11 days Mon 8/17/09

3  PRS presentation on Aug 28 1 day? Fri 8/28/09

4 Review P&D files 45 days Thu 8/13/09

5 Coordinate staff assignments 35 days Mon 8/10/09

6 Project Team Meeting 171 days Mon 8/3/09
25 BOS public hearing on October 6 1 day Tue 10/6/09

26 Organizational followup 20 days Tue 9/15/09

27 PRS project reporting updates 156 days Fri 9/25/09
36 CA Coastal Commission staff briefing 1 day? Mon 8/31/09

37

38 EXISTING CONDITIONS ANALYSIS 80 days Mon 8/17/09

39 GIS mapping of all structures and utilities 50 days Wed 8/26/09

40 Legal description and title searches on ROWs 16 days Wed 8/5/09

41 Contact with utilities 31 days Mon 8/17/09

42 * Goleta Water District (reclaimed + potable) 30 days Mon 8/17/09

43 * Goleta Sanitary 20 days? Mon 8/31/09

44 * SC Edison 15 days? Mon 8/31/09

45 * Sempra Energy/The Gas Company 30 days? Mon 8/17/09

46 * Verizon 9 days? Tue 9/1/09

47 * Others 14 days? Tue 9/8/09

48 Emergency utility shut off protocols 31 days? Mon 8/17/09

49 Prepare site maps and graphic exhibits 47 days Fri 9/25/09

50 Prepare report narrative 37 days? Fri 10/2/09

51 Review with CEO, et al 4 days? Mon 11/30/09

52 Briefing Meeting 1 day? Thu 12/10/09

53 CA Coastal Comm staff briefing 1 day? Mon 10/26/09

54

55 RETREAT/RECONFIGURATION ANALYSIS 86 days? Mon 9/21/09

56 Itemize options 20 days? Mon 9/21/09

57 Illustrative exhibits 25 days? Mon 10/12/09

58 Summary analysis of potential impacts 25 days? Mon 11/9/09

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May
9 Qtr 4, 2009 Qtr 1, 2010 Qtr 2, 2010

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Goleta Beach 2.0
Date: Mon 9/14/09



ID Task Name Duration Start

59 Park management options 16 days? Mon 12/7/09

60 Presentation prep 15 days? Mon 11/30/09

61 Preparation of public exhibits 30 days? Mon 12/7/09

62 Presentation rehearsal 6 days? Mon 1/11/10

63 CA Coastal Comm staff briefing 1 day? Mon 1/25/10

64

65 TOWNHALL MEETING/PUBLIC OUTREACH 60 days? Mon 12/21/09

66 Summary report of existing conditions & options 23 days? Mon 12/21/09

67 PowerPoint 6 days? Mon 1/18/10

68 Outreach/invitations 5 days? Mon 1/11/10

69 Meeting presentation (late January) 1 day? Thu 1/28/10

70 Response/Followup 4 days? Fri 1/29/10

71 Program adjustments 12 days? Fri 1/29/10

72 Revised concept plans 16 days? Fri 1/29/10

73 Project revisions 12 days? Fri 1/29/10

74 Park Commission presentation 1 day? Thu 2/25/10

75 Planning Commission presentation 1 day? Wed 3/17/10

76 Response/fine tuning 21 days? Fri 2/26/10

77 Webpage? 69 days Fri 1/15/10

78 CA Coastal Comm staff briefing 1 day? Mon 3/29/10

79

80 GLB 2.0 PROJECT CONCEPT 46 days? Mon 3/22/10

81 Preferred management alternative 10 days? Mon 3/1/10

82 Concept recommendations narrative 21 days? Mon 3/1/10

83 Concept recommendations graphics 30 days? Mon 3/1/10

84 Permitting options 11 days? Mon 3/1/10

85 EIR process analysis 30 days? Mon 3/1/10

86 BOS Board letter 10 days? Tue 3/16/10

87 BOS Public Hearing set date 1 day? Tue 4/6/10

88 BOS Public Hearing    1 day? Tue 5/4/10

89 Hand off concept project for permitting 1 day? Wed 5/5/10

90 CA Coastal Comm staff briefing 1 day? Mon 5/24/10
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